
Pair U14 male
18.05.2024.

Team / Name All Clear off Fault Total

1. Croatia 765 375 7 1140
7354 - Jakovina Luka - 22.10.2010 371 198 4 569
7355 - Stefok Petar - 27.01.2010 394 177 3 571

2. Czechia 746 377 10 1123
7426 - Hlavac David - 24.07.2009 378 185 5 563
7429 - Majer Vojtech - 24.09.2009 368 192 5 560

3. Slovakia 749 365 15 1114
7501 - Benicky Martin - 14.09.2010 378 223 4 601
7504 - O´Hagan Alexander - 30.07.2010 371 142 11 513

4. Estonia 756 353 16 1109
6949 - Ainso Joosep - 07.07.2009 388 185 6 573
7485 - Reinholm Karl Kristjan - 29.06.2011 368 168 10 536

5. Romania 723 354 11 1077
7478 - Buliarca Robert - 18.08.2010 362 176 4 538
7477 - Dan Patric - 11.01.2010 361 178 7 539

6. Germany 725 339 10 1064
6890 - Koschinsky Ben - 03.07.2009 372 159 6 531
7408 - Schmidt Felix - 05.09.2010 353 180 4 533

7. Serbia 711 331 16 1042
7418 - Rakic Bogdan - 12.12.2010 360 165 6 525
7419 - Marasek Istvan - 30.09.2010 351 166 10 517

8. Poland 702 335 18 1037
7519 - Kapela Filip - 08.04.2010 366 187 5 553
7518 - Krupa Patryk - 10.04.2011 336 148 13 484

9. Slovenia 717 314 19 1031
7338 - Marzel Tar - 27.09.2010 357 168 6 525
7339 - Imamovic Ijan - 30.07.2010 360 146 13 506

10. Austria 689 320 18 1009
6960 - Plaukovits Jonas - 08.09.2009 341 198 1 539
7434 - Petutschnig Paul - 14.05.2011 348 122 17 470

11. Italy 341 181 4 522
6886 - Piazzi Noah - 28.07.2009 341 181 4 522
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rank NBC ID Surname, First name Nation All Clear off fault total

1. 7501 Benicky Martin SVK 378 223 4 601

2. 6949 Ainso Joosep EST 388 185 6 573

3. 7355 Stefok Petar CRO 394 177 3 571

4. 7354 Jakovina Luka CRO 371 198 4 569

5. 7426 Hlavac David CZE 378 185 5 563

6. 7429 Majer Vojtech CZE 368 192 5 560

7. 7519 Kapela Filip POL 366 187 5 553

8. 6960 Plaukovits Jonas AUT 341 198 1 539

9. 7477 Dan Patric ROU 361 178 7 539

10. 7478 Buliarca Robert ROU 362 176 4 538

11. 7485 Reinholm Karl Kristjan EST 368 168 10 536

12. 7408 Schmidt Felix GER 353 180 4 533

13. 6890 Koschinsky Ben GER 372 159 6 531

14. 7338 Marzel Tar SLO 357 168 6 525

15. 7418 Rakic Bogdan SRB 360 165 6 525

16. 6886 Piazzi Noah ITA 341 181 4 522

17. 7419 Marasek Istvan SRB 351 166 10 517

18. 7504 O´Hagan Alexander SVK 371 142 11 513

19. 7339 Imamovic Ijan SLO 360 146 13 506

20. 7518 Krupa Patryk POL 336 148 13 484

21. 7434 Petutschnig Paul AUT 348 122 17 470
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